
                 
         

                                     

 
 

 
 
 

     
 

   
 

   
                                   

                 
 
 

 
 
 

     
 

   
 

   

 

     

     
   
     

             

     
     

         

     

             

   

       

       

             

            

                

           

       

           

     

     
   
     

                 

     

     
     

                 

                   

       

          

         

               

         

         

                             

Graduate & Certificate Resident Student Tuition and Fees (per Semester) 
Fall 2020 and Spring 2021 Rates 

sbs.tamu.edu 

Tuition 
Agriculture Fees 
Architecture Fees 
Business Fees 
Education Fees 
Engineering Fees 
George Bush School Fees 
Geosciences Fees 
Liberal Arts Fees 
Science Fees 
Vet Med Fees 

Tuition 
Agriculture Fees 
Architecture Fees 
Business Fees 
Education Fees 
Engineering Fees 
George Bush School Fees 
Geosciences Fees 
Liberal Arts Fees 
Science Fees 
Vet Med Fees 

1 HOUR 
$282.30 
$545.00 
$999.00 
$564.00 
$762.00 
$428.00 
$428.00 
$496.00 
$501.00 
$486.00 
$549.00 

10 HOURS 
$2,823.00 
$1,517.00 
$1,971.00 
$1,536.00 
$1,734.00 
$1,400.00 
$1,400.00 
$1,468.00 
$1,473.00 
$1,458.00 
$1,521.00 

2 HOURS 
$564.60 
$653.00 

$1,107.00 
$672.00 
$870.00 
$536.00 
$536.00 
$604.00 
$609.00 
$594.00 
$657.00 

11 HOURS 
$3,105.30 
$1,625.00 
$2,079.00 
$1,644.00 
$1,842.00 
$1,508.00 
$1,508.00 
$1,576.00 
$1,581.00 
$1,566.00 
$1,629.00 

3 HOURS 
$846.90 
$761.00 

$1,215.00 
$780.00 
$978.00 
$644.00 
$644.00 
$712.00 
$717.00 
$702.00 
$765.00 

12 HOURS 
$3,387.60 
$1,733.00 
$2,187.00 
$1,752.00 
$1,950.00 
$1,616.00 
$1,616.00 
$1,684.00 
$1,689.00 
$1,674.00 
$1,737.00 

4 HOURS 
$1,129.20 
$869.00 

$1,323.00 
$888.00 

$1,086.00 
$752.00 
$752.00 
$820.00 
$825.00 
$810.00 
$873.00 

13 HOURS 
$3,669.90 
$1,841.00 
$2,295.00 
$1,860.00 
$2,058.00 
$1,724.00 
$1,724.00 
$1,792.00 
$1,797.00 
$1,782.00 
$1,845.00 

5 HOURS 
$1,411.50 
$977.00 

$1,431.00 
$996.00 

$1,194.00 
$860.00 
$860.00 
$928.00 
$933.00 
$918.00 
$981.00 

14 HOURS 
$3,952.20 
$1,949.00 
$2,403.00 
$1,968.00 
$2,166.00 
$1,832.00 
$1,832.00 
$1,900.00 
$1,905.00 
$1,890.00 
$1,953.00 

6 HOURS 
$1,693.80 
$1,085.00 
$1,539.00 
$1,104.00 
$1,302.00 
$968.00 
$968.00 

$1,036.00 
$1,041.00 
$1,026.00 
$1,089.00 

15 HOURS 
$4,234.50 
$2,057.00 
$2,511.00 
$2,076.00 
$2,274.00 
$1,940.00 
$1,940.00 
$2,008.00 
$2,013.00 
$1,998.00 
$2,061.00 

7 HOURS 
$1,976.10 
$1,193.00 
$1,647.00 
$1,212.00 
$1,410.00 
$1,076.00 
$1,076.00 
$1,144.00 
$1,149.00 
$1,134.00 
$1,197.00 

16 HOURS 
$4,516.80 
$2,057.00 
$2,511.00 
$2,076.00 
$2,274.00 
$1,940.00 
$1,940.00 
$2,008.00 
$2,013.00 
$1,998.00 
$2,061.00 

8 HOURS 
$2,258.40 
$1,301.00 
$1,755.00 
$1,320.00 
$1,518.00 
$1,184.00 
$1,184.00 
$1,252.00 
$1,257.00 
$1,242.00 
$1,305.00 

17 HOURS 
$4,799.10 
$2,057.00 
$2,511.00 
$2,076.00 
$2,274.00 
$1,940.00 
$1,940.00 
$2,008.00 
$2,013.00 
$1,998.00 
$2,061.00 

9 HOURS 
$2,540.70 
$1,409.00 
$1,863.00 
$1,428.00 
$1,626.00 
$1,292.00 
$1,292.00 
$1,360.00 
$1,365.00 
$1,350.00 
$1,413.00 

18 HOURS 
$5,081.40 
$2,057.00 
$2,511.00 
$2,076.00 
$2,274.00 
$1,940.00 
$1,940.00 
$2,008.00 
$2,013.00 
$1,998.00 
$2,061.00 

Program Fees 

Architecture Graduate Program Fee 

$122 per SCH 
part time; 

$1,100 for 9+ 
SCH 

Bush School Graduate Program Fee (Included in Totals) 

$132 per sch 
$1,588 for 12+ 

hours 

Master of Agribusiness Program Fee $1,000 

Mays MBA Program Fee $14,000 

Mays Masters Program Fee (All MAYS MS Programs) $2,200 

Mays MS Finance $10,700 

Master of Real Estate Program $3,000 

Mays Masters of Financial Management $500 

Mays MS in Business for Non‐Business Majors $6,000 

Mays MS in Human Resource Management $3,000 

Mays MS in Human Resource Management for Professionals $5,250 

Mays MS in MGT Information Systems $1,500 

Mays MS in Marketing $8,000 

Geosciences Online Petroleum $ 436 per sch 

Graduate Engineering Program Fee 

$285 per SCH 
part time; 

$2,565 for 9+ 
Hours 

Executive Masters of Science and Engineering Systems Management $1,100 per SCH 

Engineering Program Fee (Remote) 

$555.56 per SCH; 
$5000 for 9+ 

Hours 

Masters of Industrial Distribution Program (Flat Hourly Rate) $1,800 per SCH 

Master of Engineering in Technical Management (Flat Hourly Rate) $1,800 per SCH 

Engineering Biotechnology Program Fee $530 

MS in Economics Program Fee $5,000 

MS in Analytics Program Fee $13,000 

MS in Psychology with concentration in Industrial/Organization $3,500 

MS in Quantitative Finance $8,500 

MS in Data Science $4,000 

These rates are strictly for estimation purposes and do not include optional or course specific fees 


