## Graduate & Certificate Resident Student Tuition and Fees (per Semester) Fall 2020 and Spring 2021 Rates



## sbs.tamu.edu

	1 HOUR	2 HOURS	3 HOURS	4 HOURS	5 HOURS	6 HOURS	7 HOURS	8 HOURS	9 HOURS
Tuition	\$282.30	\$564.60	\$846.90	\$1,129.20	\$1,411.50	\$1,693.80	\$1,976.10	\$2,258.40	\$2,540.70
Agriculture Fees	\$545.00	\$653.00	\$761.00	\$869.00	\$977.00	\$1,085.00	\$1,193.00	\$1,301.00	\$1,409.00
Architecture Fees	\$999.00	\$1,107.00	\$1,215.00	\$1,323.00	\$1,431.00	\$1,539.00	\$1,647.00	\$1,755.00	\$1,863.00
Business Fees	\$564.00	\$672.00	\$780.00	\$888.00	\$996.00	\$1,104.00	\$1,212.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,428.00
Education Fees	\$762.00	\$870.00	\$978.00	\$1,086.00	\$1,194.00	\$1,302.00	\$1,410.00	\$1,518.00	\$1,626.00
Engineering Fees	\$428.00	\$536.00	\$644.00	\$752.00	\$860.00	\$968.00	\$1,076.00	\$1,184.00	\$1,292.00
George Bush School Fees	\$428.00	\$536.00	\$644.00	\$752.00	\$860.00	\$968.00	\$1,076.00	\$1,184.00	\$1,292.00
Geosciences Fees	\$496.00	\$604.00	\$712.00	\$820.00	\$928.00	\$1,036.00	\$1,144.00	\$1,252.00	\$1,360.00
Liberal Arts Fees	\$501.00	\$609.00	\$717.00	\$825.00	\$933.00	\$1,041.00	\$1,149.00	\$1,257.00	\$1,365.00
Science Fees	\$486.00	\$594.00	\$702.00	\$810.00	\$918.00	\$1,026.00	\$1,134.00	\$1,242.00	\$1,350.00
Vet Med Fees	\$549.00	\$657.00	\$765.00	\$873.00	\$981.00	\$1,089.00	\$1,197.00	\$1,305.00	\$1,413.00
	10 HOURS	11 HOURS	12 HOURS	13 HOURS	14 HOURS	15 HOURS	16 HOURS	17 HOURS	18 HOURS
Tuition	10 HOURS \$2,823.00		12 HOURS \$3,387.60	13 HOURS \$3,669.90	14 HOURS \$3,952.20	15 HOURS \$4,234.50	16 HOURS \$4,516.80		18 HOURS \$5,081.40
Tuition Agriculture Fees									
	\$2,823.00	\$3,105.30 \$1,625.00 \$2,079.00	\$3,387.60	\$3,669.90	\$3,952.20	\$4,234.50 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00	\$4,516.80 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00	\$4,799.10 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00	\$5,081.40 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00
Agriculture Fees	\$2,823.00 \$1,517.00	\$3,105.30 \$1,625.00	\$3,387.60 \$1,733.00	\$3,669.90 \$1,841.00	\$3,952.20 \$1,949.00	\$4,234.50 \$2,057.00	\$4,516.80 \$2,057.00	\$4,799.10 \$2,057.00	\$5,081.40 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00
Agriculture Fees Architecture Fees	\$2,823.00 \$1,517.00 \$1,971.00	\$3,105.30 \$1,625.00 \$2,079.00	\$3,387.60 \$1,733.00 \$2,187.00	\$3,669.90 \$1,841.00 \$2,295.00	\$3,952.20 \$1,949.00 \$2,403.00	\$4,234.50 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00	\$4,516.80 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00	\$4,799.10 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00	\$5,081.40 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00
Agriculture Fees Architecture Fees Business Fees	\$2,823.00 \$1,517.00 \$1,971.00 \$1,536.00	\$3,105.30 \$1,625.00 \$2,079.00 \$1,644.00	\$3,387.60 \$1,733.00 \$2,187.00 \$1,752.00	\$3,669.90 \$1,841.00 \$2,295.00 \$1,860.00	\$3,952.20 \$1,949.00 \$2,403.00 \$1,968.00	\$4,234.50 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00	\$4,516.80 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00	\$4,799.10 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00	\$5,081.40 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00
Agriculture Fees Architecture Fees Business Fees Education Fees	\$2,823.00 \$1,517.00 \$1,971.00 \$1,536.00 \$1,734.00	\$3,105.30 \$1,625.00 \$2,079.00 \$1,644.00 \$1,842.00	\$3,387.60 \$1,733.00 \$2,187.00 \$1,752.00 \$1,950.00	\$3,669.90 \$1,841.00 \$2,295.00 \$1,860.00 \$2,058.00	\$3,952.20 \$1,949.00 \$2,403.00 \$1,968.00 \$2,166.00	\$4,234.50 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00 \$2,274.00	\$4,516.80 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00 \$2,274.00	\$4,799.10 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00 \$2,274.00	\$5,081.40 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00 \$2,274.00
Agriculture Fees Business Fees Education Fees Education Fees Education Fees	\$2,823.00 \$1,517.00 \$1,971.00 \$1,536.00 \$1,734.00 \$1,400.00	\$3,105.30 \$1,625.00 \$2,079.00 \$1,644.00 \$1,842.00 \$1,508.00	\$3,387.60 \$1,733.00 \$2,187.00 \$1,752.00 \$1,950.00 \$1,616.00	\$3,669.90 \$1,841.00 \$2,295.00 \$1,860.00 \$2,058.00 \$1,724.00	\$3,952.20 \$1,949.00 \$2,403.00 \$1,968.00 \$2,166.00 \$1,832.00	\$4,234.50 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00 \$2,274.00 \$1,940.00	\$4,516.80 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00 \$2,274.00 \$1,940.00	\$4,799.10 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00 \$2,274.00 \$1,940.00	\$5,081.40 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00 \$2,274.00 \$1,940.00
Agriculture Fees Architecture Fees Business Fees Education Fees Engineering Fees George Bush School Fees	\$2,823.00 \$1,517.00 \$1,971.00 \$1,536.00 \$1,734.00 \$1,400.00 \$1,400.00	\$3,105.30 \$1,625.00 \$2,079.00 \$1,644.00 \$1,842.00 \$1,508.00 \$1,508.00	\$3,387.60 \$1,733.00 \$2,187.00 \$1,752.00 \$1,950.00 \$1,616.00 \$1,616.00	\$3,669.90 \$1,841.00 \$2,295.00 \$1,860.00 \$2,058.00 \$1,724.00 \$1,724.00	\$3,952.20 \$1,949.00 \$2,403.00 \$1,968.00 \$2,166.00 \$1,832.00 \$1,832.00	\$4,234.50 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00 \$2,274.00 \$1,940.00 \$1,940.00	\$4,516.80 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00 \$2,274.00 \$1,940.00 \$1,940.00	\$4,799.10 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00 \$2,274.00 \$1,940.00 \$1,940.00	\$5,081.40 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00 \$2,274.00 \$1,940.00 \$1,940.00
Agriculture Fees Business Fees Education Fees Education Fees Education Fees Education Fees George Bush School Fees Geoorgeness Fees	\$2,823.00 \$1,517.00 \$1,971.00 \$1,536.00 \$1,734.00 \$1,400.00 \$1,400.00 \$1,468.00	\$3,105.30 \$1,625.00 \$2,079.00 \$1,644.00 \$1,842.00 \$1,508.00 \$1,508.00 \$1,576.00	\$3,387.60 \$1,733.00 \$2,187.00 \$1,752.00 \$1,950.00 \$1,616.00 \$1,616.00 \$1,684.00	\$3,669.90 \$1,841.00 \$2,295.00 \$1,860.00 \$2,058.00 \$1,724.00 \$1,724.00 \$1,792.00	\$3,952.20 \$1,949.00 \$2,403.00 \$1,968.00 \$2,166.00 \$1,832.00 \$1,832.00 \$1,900.00	\$4,234.50 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00 \$2,274.00 \$1,940.00 \$1,940.00 \$2,008.00	\$4,516.80 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00 \$2,274.00 \$1,940.00 \$1,940.00 \$2,008.00	\$4,799.10 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00 \$2,274.00 \$1,940.00 \$1,940.00 \$2,008.00	\$5,081.40 \$2,057.00 \$2,511.00 \$2,076.00 \$2,274.00 \$1,940.00 \$1,940.00 \$2,008.00

Program Fees	
Architecture Graduate Program Fee	\$122 per SCH part time; \$1,100 for 9+ SCH
Bush School Graduate Program Fee (Included in Totals)	\$132 per sch \$1,588 for 12+ hours
Master of Agribusiness Program Fee	\$1,000
Mays MBA Program Fee	\$14,000
Mays Masters Program Fee (All MAYS MS Programs)	\$2,200
Mays MS Finance	\$10,700
Master of Real Estate Program	\$3,000
Mays Masters of Financial Management	\$500
Mays MS in Business for Non-Business Majors	\$6,000
Mays MS in Human Resource Management	\$3,000
Mays MS in Human Resource Management for Professionals	\$5,250
Mays MS in MGT Information Systems	\$1,500
Mays MS in Marketing	\$8,000
Geosciences Online Petroleum	\$ 436 per sch
Graduate Engineering Program Fee	\$285 per SCH part time; \$2,565 for 9+ Hours
Executive Masters of Science and Engineering Systems Management	\$1,100 per SCH
Engineering Program Fee (Remote)	\$555.56 per SCH \$5000 for 9+ Hours
Masters of Industrial Distribution Program (Flat Hourly Rate)	\$1,800 per SCH
Master of Engineering in Technical Management (Flat Hourly Rate)	\$1,800 per SCH
Engineering Biotechnology Program Fee	\$530
MS in Economics Program Fee	\$5,000
MS in Analytics Program Fee	\$13,000
MS in Psychology with concentration in Industrial/Organization	\$3,500
MS in Quantitative Finance	\$8,500
MS in Data Science	\$4,000

These rates are strictly for estimation purposes and do not include optional or course specific fees